Daikin Training 2013 January-June

State
AL
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA

Company

Daikin McQuay Birmingham
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin University CA
Daikin McQuay S Florida
Daikin McQuay S Florida
Daikin McQuay S Florida
Daikin McQuay S Florida
Daikin McQuay Georgia
Daikin McQuay Georgia

Start Date
3/20/13
2/12/13
2/14/13
2/26/13
2/28/13
3/6/13
3/12/13
3/14/13
3/19/13
3/20/13
3/22/13
3/26/13
3/27/13
4/2/13
4/4/13
4/10/13
4/16/13
4/18/13
4/30/13
5/2/13
5/7/13
5/8/13
5/14/13
5/16/13
6/4/13
6/6/13
6/11/13
6/12/13
6/12/13
6/18/13
6/20/13
6/26/13
6/28/13
3/8/13
4/12/13
6/14/13
3/5/13
3/6/13
5/7/13
5/8/13
2/5/13
2/6/13

End Date
3/20/13
2/13/13
2/15/13
2/27/13
3/1/13
3/7/13
3/13/13
3/15/13
3/19/13
3/21/13
3/22/13
3/26/13
3/27/13
4/3/13
4/5/13
4/11/13
4/17/13
4/19/13
5/1/13
5/3/13
5/7/13
5/9/13
5/15/13
5/17/13
6/5/13
6/7/13
6/11/13
6/12/13
6/13/13
6/19/13
6/21/13
6/27/13
6/28/13
3/8/13
4/12/13
6/14/13
3/5/13
3/7/13
5/7/13
5/9/13
2/5/13
2/7/13

Class

Controls Integrator

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
Controls Install & Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
RLC Product & Applications

RLC Install & Commissioning -16hr
RLC Service & Troubleshooting
Altherma Product & Applications
Altherma Install & Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
Controls Install & Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
RLC Product & Applications

VRV Product & Application

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
Altherma Product & Applications
Altherma Install & Commissioning
Controls Install & Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
RLC Install & Commissioning -16hr
RLC Service & Troubleshooting
Itouch Manager* Commissioning
Itouch Manager* Commissioning
Itouch Manager* Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

Trainer
Norman Pennant
Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
NP/MH

Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
Mark McQuay
Dale Kingma
Dale Kingma
TBD

Stephen Meurs
Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
NP/MH

Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
Mark McQuay
Mark McQuay
Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
TBD

Stephen Meurs
NP/MH

Dale Kingma
Brian Weymouth
Dale Kingma
Dale Kingma
BW/MH

BW/MH

BW/MH

Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries

Location
Birmingham AL
Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA
Miami/Davie FL
Miami/Davie FL
Miami/Davie FL
Miami/Davie FL
Atlanta/Marietta GA
Atlanta/Marietta GA

Prerequisites

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & VRV Service

**VRV Install & Commissioning

*RLC Install Recommended

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & VRV Service
*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & VRV Service

*VRV Install & Commissioning
*RLC Install Recommended
*Controls Install & Commissioning
*Controls Install & Commissioning
*Controls Install & Commissioning
*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning
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GA
GA
GA

Daikin McQuay Georgia
Daikin McQuay Georgia
Daikin McQuay Georgia
Daikin McQuay Georgia

Innovative Air
Innovative Air
Innovative Air
Innovative Air
Innovative Air
Innovative Air
Innovative Air
Innovative Air
Innovative Air
FW Webb

FW Webb

FW Webb

FW Webb

FW Webb

FW Webb

Behler-Young
Behler-Young
Behler-Young
Behler-Young
Behler-Young
Behler-Young
Behler-Young
Behler-Young

Hoffman & Hoffman NC
Hoffman & Hoffman NC
Hoffman & Hoffman NC
Hoffman & Hoffman NC
Hoffman & Hoffman NC
Hoffman & Hoffman NC
Hoffman & Hoffman NC
Hoffman & Hoffman NC

The Wallwork Group
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
The Wallwork Group
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY

4/2/13
4/3/13
6/4/13
6/5/13
2/7/13
2/8/13
2/22/13
5/8/13
5/9/13
8/6/13
8/7/13
11/7/13
11/8/13
4/23/13
4/24/13
6/5/13
6/6/13
6/18/13
6/19/13
2/19/13
2/20/13
3/26/13
4/16/13
4/17/13
5/14/13
6/18/13
6/19/13
2/26/13
2/27/13
3/26/13
3/27/13
5/14/13
5/15/13
6/11/13
6/12/13
4/11/13
2/27/13
2/5/13
2/7/13
2/19/13
2/20/13
2/22/13
2/26/13
2/28/13
3/7/13
3/19/13
3/20/13

4/2/13
4/4/13
6/4/13
6/6/13
2/7/13
2/8/13
2/22/13
5/8/13
5/9/13
8/6/13
8/7/13
11/7/13
11/8/13
4/23/13
4/25/13
6/5/13
6/6/13
6/18/13
6/20/13
2/19/13
2/21/13
3/26/13
4/16/13
4/18/13
5/14/13
6/18/13
6/20/13
2/26/13
2/28/13
3/26/13
3/28/13
5/14/13
5/16/13
6/11/13
6/13/13
4/11/13
2/27/13
2/6/13
2/8/13
2/19/13
2/21/13
2/22/13
2/26/13
2/28/13
3/8/13
3/19/13
3/20/13

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

RLC Install & Start Up - 8hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
RLC Install & Start Up - 8hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
RLC Install & Start Up - 8hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
RLC Install & Start Up - 8hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

RLC Install & Start Up - 8hr

RLC Service & Troubleshooting

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
Itouch Manager* Commissioning

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr

VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr

RLC Product & Applications

RLC Install & Commissioning -16hr

RLC Service & Troubleshooting

Controls Product & Applications

VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
Altherma Product & Applications

Altherma Install & Commissioning

Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries
Tom Laird

Tom Laird

Tom Laird

Tom Laird

Tom Laird

Tom Laird

Tom Laird

Tom Laird

Tom Laird

Kris Dryer

Kris Dryer

Kris Dryer

Kris Dryer

Kris Dryer

Kris Dryer

Dave Paruszkiewicz
Pat Sankolewicz
Dave Paruszkiewicz
Dave Paruszkiewicz
Pat Sankolewicz
Dave Paruszkiewicz
Dave Paruszkiewicz
Pat Sankolewicz
Leonard Jeffries
Leonard Jeffries
Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
Pat Sankolewicz
Pat Sankolewicz
TBD

TBD

TBD

NP/ MM

Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
Mark McQuay
Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
Norman Pennant
Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
TBD

Stephen Meurs

Atlanta/Marietta GA
Atlanta/Marietta GA
Atlanta/Marietta GA
Atlanta/Marietta GA

Boise ID

Boise ID

Boise ID

Boise ID

Boise ID

Boise ID

Boise ID

Boise ID

Boise ID
Boston/Woburn MA
Boston/Woburn MA
Boston/Woburn MA
Boston/Woburn MA
Boston/Woburn MA
Boston/Woburn MA
Detroit/New Hudson Ml
Detroit/New Hudson Ml
Detroit/New Hudson Ml
Detroit/New Hudson Ml
Detroit/New Hudson Ml
Detroit/New Hudson Ml
Detroit/New Hudson Ml
Detroit/New Hudson Ml

Greensboro NC
Greensboro NC
Greensboro NC
Greensboro NC
Greensboro NC
Greensboro NC
Greensboro NC
Greensboro NC

West Caldwell NJ

Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)

* VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning
*RLC Install Recommended
*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning
*VRV Install & Commissioning
*VRV Install & Commissioning
*VRV Install & Commissioning
*VRV Install & Commissioning
*Controls Install & Commissioning

**VRV Install & Commissioning

*RLC Install Recommended

*VRV Install & Commissioning
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NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
SC
SC
SC
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
The Wallwork Group
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY
Daikin University NY

Hoffman & Hoffman SC
Hoffman & Hoffman SC
Hoffman & Hoffman SC

Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
DXS Houston TX

Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
DXS Houston TX

Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX

4/9/13

4/11/13
4/23/13
4/25/13
5/7/13

5/9/13

5/21/13
5/22/13
5/23/13
5/23/13
5/29/13
5/31/13
6/11/13
6/13/13
3/5/13

4/24/13
2/11/13
2/12/13
3/12/13
5/31/13
2/5/13

2/8/13

2/12/13
2/14/13
2/26/13
2/28/13
3/5/13

3/6/13

3/12/13
3/14/13
3/15/13
4/9/13

4/11/13
4/2/13

4/4/13

4/9/13

4/10/13
4/16/13
4/18/13
4/23/13
4/24/13
4/30/13
5/2/13

5/14/13
5/16/13
5/29/13
5/30/13

4/10/13
4/12/13
4/23/13
4/26/13
5/8/13

5/10/13
5/21/13
5/22/13
5/23/13
5/23/13
5/30/13
5/31/13
6/12/13
6/14/13
3/6/13

4/24/13
2/11/13
2/13/13
3/12/13
5/31/13
2/5/13

2/8/13

2/13/13
2/15/13
2/27/13
3/1/13

3/5/13

3/6/13

3/13/13
3/15/13
3/15/13
4/10/13
4/11/13
4/3/13

4/5/13

4/9/13

4/11/13
4/17/13
4/19/13
4/23/13
4/24/13
5/1/13

5/3/13

5/15/13
5/17/13
5/29/13
5/30/13

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
Controls Product & Applications
VRV Product & Application

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
Altherma Product & Applications
Altherma Install & Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
RLC Product & Applications

RLC Install & Commissioning -16hr
RLC Service & Troubleshooting

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
Itouch Manager* Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
Itouch Manager* Commissioning
Controls Product & Applications
VRV Install & Commissioning - 8hr Overview
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
Altherma Product & Applications
Altherma Install & Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install Only

RLC Install & Commissioning -16hr
RLC Service & Troubleshooting

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
RLC Product & Applications

VRV Product & Application

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
Altherma Product & Applications
Altherma Install & Commissioning
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
RLC Product & Applications

Controls Product & Applications

Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
Norman Pennant
Mark McQuay
Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
TBD

Stephen Meurs
Michael McFarland
Mark McQuay
Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
Michael McFarland
NP/ MM

Trent Goodman
Shawn Quigley
Trent Goodman
NP/TP

Norman Pennant
Joel Hill
Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers
Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers

TBD

Stephen Meurs
Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers

Joel Hill
Thomasena Philen
Thomasena Philen
Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers

Mark McQuay
Mark McQuay
Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers

TBD

Stephen Meurs
Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers
Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers

Mark McQuay
Norman Pennant

Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)
Long Island City NY (Queens)

Long Island NY
Columbia/Cayce SC
Columbia/Cayce SC
Columbia/Cayce SC
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Houston TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Houston TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX

*VRV Install & Commissioning

**VRV Install & Commissioning

*RLC Install Recommended

*VRV Install & Commissioning
*Controls Install & Commissioning
*VRV Install & Commissioning

*Controls Install & Commissioning

**¥VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*RLC Install Recommended

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning
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X
X
X
X
X
X

Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX
Daikin University TX

6/4/13 6/5/13
6/6/13 6/7/13
6/18/13 6/19/13
6/20/13 6/21/13
6/26/13 6/27/13
6/28/13 6/28/13

*Most facility doors do not open before 8AM local time

Daikin University Facility

Dallas/Carrollton TX
Irvine CA

Long Island City NY

Daikin Approved Training Fac Facility Name

Atlanta/ Marietta GA
Miami/ Davie FL
Boston/Woburn MA

Detroit/New Hudson Ml

Greensboro NC
Columbia/ Cayce SC
Houston TX
Newark/W Caldwell NJ
New Haven CT

Long Island City NY
Boise ID

Facility Name Class Times
Daikin AC 8:30AM - 4:30PM
Daikin AC 8:30AM - 4:30PM
Daikin AC 8:30AM - 4:30PM

Class Times

8:30AM - 4:30PM
Daikin-Mcquay 8:30AM - 4:30PM
FW Webb 8:30AM - 4:30PM
Behler-Young 8:30AM - 4:30PM
Hoffman & Hoffman - NC 8:30AM - 4:30PM
Hoffman & Hoffman - SC 8:30AM - 4:30PM
DXS 8:30AM - 4:30PM
8:30AM - 4:30PM
8:30AM - 4:30PM
8:30AM - 4:30PM
8:30AM - 5:00PM

Daikin-Mcquay

The Wallwork Group
Star Supply

The Wallwork Group
Innovative Air

VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
VRV Install & Commissioning -16hr
VRV Service & Troubleshooting-16hr
RLC Install & Commissioning -16hr
RLC Service & Troubleshooting

Address

1645 Wallace Dr Carrollton TX 75006

17570 Cartwright Rd Irvine CA 92614

43-24 21st St Long Island City NY 11101 upstairs

Address

1765 W Oak Prkwy Marietta GA 30062
15712 SW 41st St Ste 6 Davie FL 33331
50 Everburg Rd Woburn MA 01801
30158 Research Dr New Hudson MI 48165
3816 Patterson Greensboro NC 27407
104 Vantage Point Drive Cayce SC 29172
3350 Yale St Houston TX 77018

9 Patton Dr West Caldwell NJ 07006

118 Gando Dr New Haven CT 06513
5-15 54th Ave Long Island City NY 11101
747 5. 13" Street. Boise, ID 83702

*classes & times are subject to change, please log onto the link below to search for class, check availability, & register.

http://www.daikinuniversity.com

Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers
Thomasena Philen
Kenny Myers
Thomasena Philen
Thomasena Philen

Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX
Dallas/Carrollton TX

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*VRV Install & Commissioning

*RLC Install Recommended

*prerequisite
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http://www.daikinuniversity.com/

